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TPS2592AADRCR
Part Number TPS2592AADRCR — . << .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC PWR MGR EFUSE 12V 10SON

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2660 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

TPS2592AADRCR Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TPS2592AADRCR

Manufacturer Part Number

TPS2592AADRCR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 12V 10SON

Manufacturer N/A Description

Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 2660

Voltage - Input 45V ~138V Supplier Device Package 10-VSON (3x3)

Series - Sensing Method -

Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case 10-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Other Names 296-41734-1 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Function Electronic Fuse

Detailed Description

Electronic Fuse Regulator 3.4A 10-VSON (3x3) Current - Output 3.4A

Accuracy +15%

TPS2592AADRCR 2660pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TPS2592AADRCR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TPS2592AADRCR with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TPS2592AADRCR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TPS2592AADRCR
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Part Number

TPS259261DRCT

TPS259251DRCT

TPS2592ZADRCR

TPS259271DRCT

TPS259261DRCR

TPS259260DRCR

TPS2592ALDRCR

TPS2592AADRCT

TPS259270DRCT

TPS2592AAEVM-531

TPS2592BADRCT

TPS2592BLEVM-531

TPS259270DRCR

TPS2592ALDRCT

TPS2592BLDRCR

TPS259271DRCR

TPS2592BLDRCT

TPS259260DRCT

TPS2592BADRCR

TPS259251DRCR

Description

IC EFUSE 12V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC EFUSE 5V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 3-20V 10SON

IC EFUSE 18V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC EFUSE 12V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC EFUSE 12V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 12V 10SON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 12V 10SON

IC EFUSE 18V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

EVAL MODULE FOR TPS2592

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 5V 10SON

EVAL MODULE FOR TPS2592B

IC EFUSE 18V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 12V 10SON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 5V 10SON

IC EFUSE 18V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 5V 10SON

IC EFUSE 12V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

IC PWR MGR EFUSE 5V 10SON

IC EFUSE 5V BFET DVR 5A 10VSON

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2660 pcs

2684 pcs

2586 pcs

2577 pcs

2681 pcs

2567 pcs

3213 pcs

2574 pcs

2656 pcs

2599 pcs

2540 pcs

2694 pcs

2612 pcs

2528 pcs

2629 pcs

2523 pcs

2686 pcs

2510 pcs

2845 pcs

2646 pcs

TPS2592AADRCR Stock TPS2592AADRCR Price TPS2592AADRCR Electronics TPS2592AADRCR Components

TPS2592AADRCR Inventory TPS2592AADRCR Digikey Supplier TPS2592AADRCR Order TPS2592AADRCR Online

Inquiry TPS2592AADRCR TPS2592AADRCR Image TPS2592AADRCR Picture TPS2592AADRCR PDF

TPS2592AADRCR Datasheet Download TPS2592AADRCR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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